

(  
Crl.A.No. 987 OF 2003  
ITEM No.106

Court No.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.987 of 2003.

AMRITA @ AMRITALAppellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent (s)

(With appln.for bail & Office Report)

Date : 14/01/2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Dr.TN Singh,Sr.Adv.  
M/s LS Chauhan,(Dr) Kailash Chand,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Sidhartha Dave,Adv.  
Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dr.TN Singh, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.0  
5 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master